CHNI-B Semriach

Informationsstand von ZNS nach Nennschluss

19. September 2024 - 22. September 2024
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Adonis vom Panoramahof

Alfsteinn fra Hvolsvelli
Argentina vom Vindstadir
Arvakur von Mitteregg
As von Oed

Askur fra Laugamyri

Asti von Schirmleiten
Atlantis fra Vindst6dum
Atlas fra Sumarlidabae 2
Balkur fra Litlu Reykjum
Batur fra Brunum

Bjartur fra Hrafnkelsst6dum 1

Bjork fra Eystri-Hol
Blakkur fra Bjarkarey

Blakkur fra Innri-Skeljabrekku

Bliki fra Saudanesi
Blokk vom Stefanihof

Bogatyr vom Herzoghof
Brak fra Flagveltu
Dagbjartur fra Flekkudal
Dalur von Baldurshagi
Dans vom Seefeld

Darri fra Midhrauni
Depill fra Arbakka
Djakna von Barka Il
Djakni von Haselbach
Doktor fra Dallandi
Eldfari von Semriach
Eldibrandur Agatin
Elding fra Flekkudal
Eldur fra Laugarbokkum
Elja vom Funkenflug
Elva fra Sydri-Fljétum
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Marina Schael

Nina Borstnar
Hannah Trattner
Angelika Leonhard
Livia Franz

Hakon Dan Olafsson
Miriam Rainer
Katharina Willidal
Sonja HodIlmoser
Chiara Low-Beer
Petra Busam

Pia Karner

Leah Gustafsson
Anna Weber
Susanne Linortner
Nora Karner
Verena Kamleitner
Lena Strohmaier
Paula Eder

Yvette Pichler
Letizia Franz
Constanze Miihlbauer
Dominik Reithmayer
Kerstin Nadegger
Ylvie Ehrenfried
Sophia Hofer

Kirstin Wallnsdorfer
Anika Gaber

Nicola Losch

Mira Sofie Witek
Monika Schrégenauer
Nicole Capoun
Nadja Greimel
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1663
Z007
1116
IEOO
1463
1A24
1581
1658
1279
Z002
IC78
1901
IC35
1719
1681
1921
1819

1418
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1967
1079
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2005
1318
1A44

1030
1648
1899
1096
1144
1258
1426
1772

Engill fra Kambi

Erill fra Arbakka

Erill fra Midsitju

Feykir fra Strandarhjaleigu
Figaro von Semriach

Fim von Vindstadir

Finskjona vom Panoramahof

Flekkur vom Thomalhof
Fleygur fra Kvistum

Flé von Hagendorf

Fluga fra Skidbakka Ill
Flugnir fra Arbakka
Framtid fra Rank

Freyja vom Romerweg
Fridill vom Vindstadir
Fromur fra Brautarholti
GaBi vom Ostetal
Gersemi vom Vindstadir
Glaumur fra Holateigi
Gna fra bingbrekku
Gustur vom Lipperthof
Hafeti von der Tannebene
Hamarsey fra Hjallanesi 1
Hektor von Mooskirchen
Heljar fra Austurasi
Hersir fra Hofi

Hildingur fra Bergi
Hraunar fra Sdmsstodum
Hreggvidur fra Hemlu |
Hvatur fra Dallandi

isak fra Alfhdlum

isey fra bjdrsarbakka
isidor fra Reykjavik

03.09.2024 - 10:19

3

ISunws=uwunwuIsSuvnIon S=sSuvwuwnwssz

TwsssSIsss

Luca Bauer

IG

Edvarda Von Oppersdorff AL

Lisa Forster

Barbara Beck
Susanna Clara StraRl|
Brigitte Lesser

Lana Reiter

Lina Resch

Christiane Neuhold
Hanna Schwarzfischer
Florence Walter

Lena Krey

Lara Marie Sophie Huber
Frida Haberler

Dana Marosi
Sophie-Marie Amm
Lisa Rumpf

Stefanie De Krassny
Catherine Marie Gratzl
Verena Maislinger
Sabine Gmeiner
Gerrit Sager

Hakon Dan Olafsson
Anna Elsenwenger
Alessa Oberlerchner
Elena Gartus

Olivia Filippin

Julia HodImoser
Tamara Zohrer

Lisa Stowasser
Valentina Dietrich
Constanze Miihlbauer
Stefanie De Krassny
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CHNI-B Semriach

Informationsstand von ZNS nach Nennschluss

19. September 2024 - 22. September 2024

SEITE 3
Tunriernnr: Nr.:24233

1540
1327
1558
ID50
1448
1801
1260
1229
1734
1367
1B41
ID86
IC36
1469
1B24
1420
2006
1705
IB83
1312
1572
ID56
1389
1198

1713
IC16
1456
Z003
1958
IF96
1457
1075
1964

{sjaki vom Vindstadir
islandus fra Reykjavik
Jarl fra Jadri

Jarl fra Thoroddsstédum
Jona fra Stéra-Hofi

Julia fra Vesturkoti
Kafteinn fra Rank

Kari fra Velli ll

Keimur fra Kjartansstodum
Kiljan vom Thomalhof
Kjarval fra Skogarasi
Kolbeinn fra Horni |
Kraftur von Horsemate
Krummi fra Hofdabakka
Kvistur fra Stora-Hofi
Latfara fra Malou

Laxi vom Lunnernhof
Lina fra Litlu Tungu 2
Loki fra Tranten

Loki Savinjski

Loki v Kaiserwald

Loki vom Wugganighof
Lykill von Oberhaitzing
Magnus Trnjski

Mattur fra Feti

Milljardur fra Stéra-Adalskardi

Mimir fra Finnastodum
Mij6lnir vom Lipperthof
Moeidur fra Keldudal
Natthrafn fra Arbakka
Nattrun fra Skidbakka Il
Nero vom Panoramahof
Nikédemus fra Sléttu
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Susanne Linortner

AL

Veronika Lisa Gspandl-Ma AL

Gerhard Led|

Petra Busam

Julia Pucher
Valentina Dietrich
Sylvia Andraschko
Esther Holler
Madeleine Weiss
Stefanie Schennach
Juliane Mohr
Gerrit Sager

Catherine Marie Gratzl

Christian Leitner

Pia Sperrer-Hochreiter

Madeleine Weiss
Sandra Blabl
Sonja Weber

Pia Sperrer-Hochreiter

Kirsti Lafenthaler
Susanna Clara StraR|
Hannah Trattner
Lisa-Maria Berger
Eloise Krampl

Marlene Huber
Carina Piber

Marie Julia Trenschel
Celina Probst
Johannes Kaiser
llona Aubel

Anna Haider

Marina Schael
Gabriele Hagn
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CHNI-B Semriach 19. September 2024 - 22. September 2024 SEITE 4

Informationsstand von ZNS nach Nennschluss Tunriernnr: Nr.:24233

1008 Olga fra Hoftuni S Alva Ehrenfried Kl 1 H 1 H |
IC20 Os fra Arméti H Cornelia Pichler AL 1 ! 1 ! ! :
1422 Prainn fra Oddholi W Hannah Jesernik AL 1 1 ! ! 1 ! |
1211 Regina fra Sunnuhvoli S Daniela Blithl AL 1 ! 1 ! ! I
1495 Riddari fra Longuskak W Nicolina Stefanie Prietl  JG 11 1 I :
1488 Riddari fra Midkoti W Elisabeth Griesmaier JG 1 ! 1 ! ! |
1375 Rigning fra Akurgerdi S Laura Gerger KI 1 ! 1 ! ! :
I550 Rubina von Babenberg 2 S Christina Bauer AL 1 | 11 | |
1202 Sigur v. Petersberg W  Perrine Krampl 1G 1 i 1 i i :
1941 Sigur-Greifi vom Panoramahof W Lara Sophie Van Haentjen AL 1 1 1 | 1 1
1904 Silja fra Arbakka S Gabriele Hagn AL 1 i 1 i i |
1363 Sindri fra Kringlu 2 W  Patricia Unterberger AL 1 i 1 i i :
1368 Skaera von Semriach S Emilia Bauer JG 1 . 1 - . |
1321 Skdgur fra Ytri-Skégum H Johanna Wallnsdorfer AL ! ! 1 ! |
1048 Skyr v Sankt Radegund W Lena Krey YR 1 1 ! 1 ! ! :
Z001 Slettir vom Falknerhof Verena Hofmann AL 1 ! 1 ! ! 1
1584 Smarivon Oed W Anna NuRbaumer AL 1 1 ! ! 1 ! :
1117 Snaebjorn fra Stora-Hofi W Anika Ziegler JG 1 1 ! 1 1 ! ! |
1627 Snzekollur fra Selfossi W Sophie Schiiller JG 1 11 1 11 | |
1183 Solbaki vom Vindstadir W Milena Bauer G 1 i 1 i i :
IA13 Sélon frd Bjolu H Marielene Droschl YR i i 1 i 1
1562 Sproti frda Runnum H Julia Lemmerer JG 1 | 1 | | :
IC73 Stanislas vom Vindstadir W Ricardo Tawil JG 1 1 i 1 i i I
IC85 Stjarni v Sankt Radegund W Sarah Léblich JG 1 1 i 1 1 i i 1
ISFB  Stormur fra Bjorgum W  Katharina Schusser JG 1 . 1 . . |
1950 Stormur fra Djuparbakka H Petra Busam AL 1 1 ! ! ! :
1487 Sunna fra Skalafelli | S Daniel Aichwalder G 1 1 ! ! 1 ! 1
IB35 Sunna von Nordsol S Veronika Lisa Gspand|-Ma AL 1 ! ! 1 ! I
1752 Svalur fra Raudalaek W Leticia Tawil YR 1 ! 1 ! ! :
1199 Teefa fra Ytra-Héli S Eloise Krampl Kl 1 I 1 11 I |
1564 Tara fra Selfossi S Mira Stummer YR 1 | | | :
1020 Tara vom Stefanihof S Verena Kamleitner YR 1 i 1 i i |
IA92  brainn fra Sunnuholti W Marie Julia Trenschel AL 1 | 1 | | !
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Tunriernnr: Nr.:24233

Kopi Pferd G Reiter AK PP1 PP2 P2 P3 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 V2 V3 V5 F1 F2 F3 FUT
IA15 bura fra Arbakka S llona Aubel AL ' 1 : 1 : :
1230 Tign fra Steinsholti S Laura Horky YR ! 1 ! 1 ! !
1419 Tilvera fra Midkoti S Simone Michel AL ! 1 ! 1 ! !
1615 Tristan vom Vindstadir H Silvia Scharinger-Schuster AL ! 1 1 ! 1 ! !
1575 Tyr fré Jardbra W Gerhard Ledl AL I 1 I I I
ID41 Vala von Nordsol S Marteinn Thor Magnthors AL | 1 | 1 | |
1200 Vidar fra Jadri W  Mira Sofie Witek AL | 1 1 I I I I
1489  Vitus fra Sepi W Julia Lemmerer IG I 1 I 1 I |
1877 Von fra Barka S Florence Walter AL i 1 i 1 i i
1012 Vopni vom Moarschusterhof W _ Barbara Beck AL 1 1 H H H 1 H
Starter: 142 Starter/ Bewerb: 15 6 10 1 9 9 26 16 21 12 32 25 10 39 27 43 12 7 8 0
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